Credit A&H (Group and Individual) Business in Mississippi for Year Ended 12/31/2006

Company

American Bankers Insurance Company of Florida
American Security Insurance Company

State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance Company
Central States Indemnity Co. of Omaha
Stonebridge Casualty Insurance Company
American Reliable Insurance Company
AIG Premier Insurance Company
Allstate Insurance Company

Grand Totals: 8 Companies in Report

** |oss Ratio with LAE is Direct Losses Incurred plus Direct Defense and Cost Containment Expense Incurred (Loss Adjustment Expense) compared to Direct Premiums Earned
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Companies Filing on Property/Casualty Blank

Premiums

Written

1,044,107
759,179
263,315
111,254

74,054
56,867
1,692

0
2,310,468

Market

Share

45.2%
32.9%
11.4%
4.8%
3.2%
2.5%
0.1%
0.0%

Losses
Paid
163,733
15,991
59,585
52,026
23,203
10,640
0

524
325,702

Premiums
Earned

1,046,673
759,179
96,839
111,254
74,054
56,901
1,692

0
2,146,592

Losses
Incurred

127,982
-7,293
71,733
45,186
20,644
-4,122
0

467
254,597

Credit A&H (Group and Individual) Business - Stock Fire and Miscellaneous Companies
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* Loss Ratio w/o LAE is Direct Losses Incurred compared to Direct Premiums Earned

Direct Defense
and Cost
Containment
Expense
Incurred

50
0
195

-646
-942

-1,343

Loss
Ratio

Loss
Ratio

w/o LAE with LAE

*

12.2%
-1.0%
74.1%
40.6%
27.9%
-1.2%

0.0%

11.9%

*%

12.2%
-1.0%
74.3%
40.6%
27.0%
-8.9%

0.0%

11.8%

***x% | oss Ratio is less than -1000% or greater than 1000%



