## Companies Filing on Property/Casualty Blank Credit A&H (Group and Individual) Business in Mississippi for Year Ended 12/31/2006

						Direct Defense		
						and Cost	Loss	Loss
						Containment	Ratio	Ratio
	Premiums	Market	Losses	Premiums	Losses	Expense	w/o LAE with LAE	
Company	Written	Share	Paid	Earned	Incurred	Incurred	*	**
American Bankers Insurance Company of Florida	1,044,107	45.2%	163,733	1,046,673	127,982	50	12.2%	12.2%
American Security Insurance Company	759,179	32.9%	15,991	759,179	-7,293	0	-1.0%	-1.0%
State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance Company	263,315	11.4%	59,585	96,839	71,733	195	74.1%	74.3%
Central States Indemnity Co. of Omaha	111,254	4.8%	52,026	111,254	45,186	0	40.6%	40.6%
Stonebridge Casualty Insurance Company	74,054	3.2%	23,203	74,054	20,644	-646	27.9%	27.0%
American Reliable Insurance Company	56,867	2.5%	10,640	56,901	-4,122	-942	-7.2%	-8.9%
AIG Premier Insurance Company	1,692	0.1%	0	1,692	0	0	0.0%	0.0%
Allstate Insurance Company	0	0.0%	524	0	467	0		
Grand Totals: 8 Companies in Report	2,310,468		325,702	2,146,592	254,597	-1,343	11.9%	11.8%

Credit A&H (Group and Individual) Business - Stock Fire and Miscellaneous Companies

Page 1 of 1

<sup>\*</sup> Loss Ratio w/o LAE is Direct Losses Incurred compared to Direct Premiums Earned